
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 (CIVIL) 

S.NO HALL TICKET 

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41A0101 ADEPU MANOHAR CIVIL 

2 15S41A0102 ADINAVENI NARESH CIVIL 

3 15S41A0104 ASMA CIVIL 

4 15S41A0107 BONDUGULA CHARANI CIVIL 

5 15S41A0112 GANGADHARI THIRUPATHI CIVIL 

6 15S41A0114 GOOLLA PRASHANTH CIVIL 

7 15S41A0115 GOPAGONI RAJ KUMAR CIVIL 

8 15S41A0117 GUDELLI ARAVIND CIVIL 

9 15S41A0119 JAKKANI MANOJ KUMAR CIVIL 

10 15S41A0120 KADAKUNTLA KAVERI CIVIL 

11 15S41A0122 KOGURI SAI KUMAR CIVIL 

12 15S41A0123 KOKKULA MADHU CIVIL 

13 15S41A0124 KOLA SAGAR CIVIL 

14 15S41A0128 LAKKIREDDY RAHUL CIVIL 

15 15S41A0132 MALLIKARJUNA SAHITHI CIVIL 

16 15S41A0135 MIR SAALIM UMAR CIVIL 

17 15S41A0137 MOHAMMAD HASEEB ABRAR CIVIL 

18 15S41A0139 MOHAMMAD SAIF ALI CIVIL 

19 15S41A0141 MOHAMMED ABDUL HASEEB UDDIN CIVIL 

20 15S41A0149 NARLA VINAY CIVIL 

21 15S41A0154 RACHAKONDA HRUDAY GOUD CIVIL 

22 15S41A0155 S K SIRAJUDDIN CIVIL 

23 15S41A0158 SHAIK MUNAF SABEEL CIVIL 

24 15S41A0159 SINGU RAMYA CIVIL 

25 15S41A0160 SIRIPURAM SAISNEHITHA CIVIL 

26 15S41A0161 SRIPERUMBUDUR VENKATA SAHITHI 

PRIYANKA 

CIVIL 

27 15S41A0162 SRIRAMULA AKHILA CIVIL 

28 15S41A0163 SYED FAHAD CIVIL 

29 15S41A0164 SYED ZAHEERUDDIN NABEEL CIVIL 

30 15S41A0165 SYEDA SABA HURIYA CIVIL 

31 15S41A0166 THALLAPELLI SANDHYA CIVIL 

32 15S41A0167 THATIPALLY ASHWIK REDDY CIVIL 

33 15S41A0168 UBAID BIN HAMEED CIVIL 



 

34 15S41A0169 VARUKOL ARUNKUMAR CIVIL 

35 15S41A0170 VEMULA MAHENDER CIVIL 

36 15S41A0172 JADA RAJA SHEKHAR CIVIL 

37 15S41A0173 MOHAMMED AREEF CIVIL 

38 15S41A0175 MAISNAM BOROT BUSHAN CIVIL 

39 15S41A0176 MONGBIJAM ISHORKANAN SING CIVIL 

40 15S41A0177 MANADAY THOUNAOJAM CIVIL 

41 16S45A0101 AMARAJU MOUNIKA CIVIL 

42 16S45A0102 BOMMIKA SRIKANTH CIVIL 

43 16S45A0103 CHILUMULA REETA RANI CIVIL 

44 16S45A0104 DHANISHETTI MOUNIKA CIVIL 

45 16S45A0105 GOLLA VINOD CIVIL 

46 16S45A0106 KASHETTI SHIRISHA CIVIL 

47 16S45A0107 KODOORI PAVAN KUM R CIVIL 

48 16S45A0108 KONKATA GANESH CIVIL 

49 16S45A0109 KOTHAVADLA SUNITHA CIVIL 

50 16S45A0110 KOTTE SURAJ CIVIL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 (EEE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41A0201 AKARAPU SRAVANTHI EEE 

2 15S41A0202 ANAPURAM SAIKUMAR EEE 

3 15S41A0203 BAIRAGONI RAVALIKA EEE 

4 15S41A0204 BANDIPALLY REVANTH GOUD EEE 

5 15S41A0206 BILLA ANVESH KUMAR EEE 

6 15S41A0207 BOLLI CHANDRASHEKHAR EEE 

7 15S41A0208 BURRA AKHIL EEE 

8 15S41A0209 BURRA ANIL EEE 

9 15S41A0210 BUTHAGADDA SWATHI EEE 

10 15S41A0211 CHALLA SHIRISHA EEE 

11 15S41A0212 CHOPPADANDI SAIKIRAN EEE 

12 15S41A0213 DONAVALLI NAVYA SREE EEE 



 

13 15S41A0215 GAJULA SOUMYA EEE 

14 15S41A0217 GOLLAPELLI SAI KUMAR EEE 

15 15S41A0218 GORLA ANUSHA EEE 

16 15S41A0219 JERIPOTHULA RAJKUMAR EEE 

17 15S41A0220 JULA PAVAN KUMAR EEE 

18 15S41A0223 KODAM SAI KRISHNA EEE 

19 15S41A0225 KONDLA SWATHI EEE 

20 15S41A0227 KONTHAM ARAVINDKUMAR EEE 

21 15S41A0229 KUNDENA SWATHI EEE 

22 15S41A0230 MALKAPURAPU CHANDU EEE 

23 15S41A0231 MEKALA YAMINI EEE 

24 15S41A0232 METHUKU PRATHYUSHA EEE 

25 15S41A0233 MOHAMMAD SAJID EEE 

26 15S41A0234 MOHD KHAJA MOINUDDIN EEE 

27 15S41A0235 MUMMADI SHARANYA EEE 

28 15S41A0237       N. VINAY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   EEE 

29 15S41A0238 NALLAPU SUDHARANI EEE 

30 15S41A0240 ORUGANTI RAKESH EEE 

31 15S41A0242 PIDISHETTI MAHENDER EEE 

32 15S41A0243 PINGILI BHAVANI EEE 

33 15S41A0244 POTHARAJU BHAVANI EEE 

34 15S41A0245 RAPARTHI LAKHAN EEE 

35 15S41A0246 RAVUTH AISHWARYA EEE 

36 15S41A0247 SANGA SATHISH EEE 

37 15S41A0250 SUMAN NALINI EEE 

38 15S41A0252 YAMSANI SHAILAJA EEE 

39 15S41A0253 YASARAVENI SAGAR EEE 



 

40 16S45A0201 ALLADI RAMYA EEE 

41 16S45A0202 BASHAVENI RAJU EEE 

42 16S45A0203 BODANAPU GANGABHAVANI EEE 

43 16S45A0204 BOMMANI SHIREESHA EEE 

44 16S45A0206 BONGONI SRICHANDANA EEE 

 

  



 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 (MECH) 

S.NO 
HALL TICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41A0301 ANNAJI VINITH KUMAR MECH 

2 15S41A0302 BARLA NAVEEN MECH 

3 15S41A0304 BUDIME MAHESH MECH 

4 15S41A0305 CHATLA MALLIKARJUN MECH 

5 15S41A0306 CHEEMALA MAHESH MECH 

6 15S41A0307 DARIPELLI SAI VIVEK MECH 

7 15S41A0308 DARIPELLI SHASHIKANTH MECH 

8 15S41A0309 DHARAVENI RAMESH YADAV MECH 

9 15S41A0310 DHINDIGALA VENKATESH MECH 

10 15S41A0311 DULAM RAKESH MECH 

11 15S41A0312 EJJIGIRI RAJKUMAR MECH 

12 15S41A0313 GAJJELA MANOHAR MECH 

13 15S41A0314 GULLAPELLY SHIVA SAI MECH 

14 15S41A0315 KOMMU SRIKANTH MECH 

15 15S41A0317 MADUPU MAHENDER MECH 

16 15S41A0319 MARRI RAJU MECH 

17 15S41A0320 MARUPAKA SANDEEP MECH 

18 15S41A0321 MD JASEEM ALI MECH 

19 15S41A0322 MD AFEEFUDDIN FAISAL MECH 

20 15S41A0323 MOHAMMAD KHAJA ZIYAUDDIN MECH 

21 15S41A0324 MOHAMMED ABDUL FEROZE MECH 

22 15S41A0325 MOHD ABDUL SUBOOR MECH 

23 15S41A0326 MOHMAD AKHILPASHA MECH 

24 15S41A0327 MUKKISA RAVITEJA REDDY MECH 

25 15S41A0328 PALLE SRIKANTH MECH 

26 15S41A0329 PAMBALA SRINIVAS MECH 

27 15S41A0330 RODDA RAKESH MECH 

28 15S41A0331 SHAIK MUJAHID ALI MECH 

29 15S41A0332 SINGIREDDY VIKRAM REDDY MECH 

30 15S41A0333 SUNKUSHALA POORNACHANDER MECH 

31 15S41A0335 U AJAY KUMAR REDDY MECH 

32 15S41A0336 UZER HUSSAIN MECH 

33 15S41A0338 VARAYOGULA ANVESH MECH 



 

34 16S48A0301 A. RAJKUMAR MECH 

35 16S45A0301 S.PAVAN MECH 

36 16S45A0302 G.RAMESH MECH 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 (ECE) 

S.NO 
HALL TICKET 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41A0401 ABBAGOUNI SOUMYA ECE 

2 15S41A0402 ABBOJU AMULYA ECE 

3 15S41A0404 ADLA MANISHA ECE 

4 15S41A0405 AGURLA PRATHYUSHA ECE 

5 15S41A0406 AKOJU CHANDANA ECE 

6 15S41A0407 AKUBATHINI RAVALI ECE 

7 15S41A0408 ALLALA RAJU ECE 

8 15S41A0410 AMARAVENI SNEHA ECE 

9 15S41A0411 AMUDHAPAKU KRUPAVATHI ECE 

10 15S41A0412 ATLA BHOOMIKA ECE 

11 15S41A0413 BANDARI DIVYA ECE 

12 15S41A0415 BANDI SAGAR ECE 

13 15S41A0417 BIRYSHETTY RASHMITHA ECE 

14 15S41A0418 BOINI KUMAR ECE 

15 15S41A0419 BOMMENA SHARANYA ECE 

16 15S41A0420 BONAGAM SHIRISHA ECE 

17 15S41A0421 BONAKURTHI SAIKIRAN ECE 

18 15S41A0422 BONDLA AJAY KUMAR ECE 

19 15S41A0423 BOORLA SHIVARAMA KRISHNA ECE 

20 15S41A0424 BURRA SRAVANTHI ECE 

21 15S41A0425 CHANDA SRILEKHA ECE 

22 15S41A0426 CHERUKU PRAVEEN ECE 

23 15S41A0427 CHILUKA SUSHANTHIKA ECE 

24 15S41A0429 CHINTHAKUNTA MADHUKAR ECE 

25 15S41A0431 DAMERA SHAMILI ECE 

26 15S41A0433 DEVI VYSHNAVI ECE 

27 15S41A0434 DEVUNURI ANIL ECE 

28 15S41A0435 DHURSHETTI RAVALI ECE 

29 15S41A0436 DIDI SANTHOSH ECE 

30 15S41A0438 DULAM ASHWINI ECE 



 

31 15S41A0440 ELLANDULA VIJETHA ECE 

32 15S41A0442 EPPALAPALLY SOUMYA ECE 

33 15S41A0444 GADDAM SAI CHARAN REDDY ECE 

34 15S41A0445 GADDAM VARALAXMI ECE 

35 15S41A0446 GADDI DEEPIKA ECE 

36 15S41A0447 GAJJELA SOWMYA ECE 

37 15S41A0448 GAJULA SHIVANI ECE 

38 15S41A0449 GAJULA SUSMITHA ECE 

39 15S41A0450 GALI AKHIL ECE 

40 15S41A0451 GANKIDI SHASHANK REDDY ECE 

41 15S41A0452 GARSHAKURTHI SRAVANTHI ECE 

42 15S41A0454 GOLLAPELLI ANUSHA ECE 

43 15S41A0455 GOLLE SUJATHA ECE 

44 15S41A0456 GOPATHI SAI LAXMI PRASANNA ECE 

45 15S41A0457 GOPU AKANKSHA ECE 

46 15S41A0460 GUDA SNEHA ECE 

47 15S41A0462 GUDELLY HARSHITHA ECE 

48 15S41A0464 GUMPULA ANJALI ECE 

49 15S41A0466 GURRALA SWATHI REDDY ECE 

50 15S41A0467 HANUMANDLA ANUSHA ECE 

51 15S41A0470 KASHETTI YASHWANTH ECE 

52 15S41A0471 KAITHA AKHILA ECE 

53 15S41A0473 KAMINI ANIRUDH ECE 

54 15S41A0474 KAMREDDY RAKESH ECE 

55 15S41A0475 KANDULA SHARANYA ECE 

56 15S41A0477 KASAM BHARGAV ECE 

57 15S41A0478 KATIKIREDDY SUSMITHA ECE 

58 15S41A0479 KATNAPELLY SAI SUDHA ECE 

59 15S41A0480 KAVERI VENU ECE 

60 15S41A0481 KAVETI PRAVALIKA ECE 

61 15S41A0482 KETHIREDDY KAVYASRI ECE 

62 15S41A0483 KODURI SRIJA ECE 

63 15S41A0485 KURAPATI PALLAVI ECE 

64 15S41A0488 MADASU POORNIMA ECE 

65 15S41A0491 MAGGILI VANDANA ECE 

66 15S41A0492 MAMUNURI SOUMYA ECE 

67 15S41A0493 MANGALARAPU MANISHA ECE 



 

68 15S41A0494 MANOHAR YADAGIRI GAJENGI ECE 

69 15S41A0496 MARKA SAMPATH ECE 

70 15S41A0497 MARUPAKA SHIREESHA ECE 

71 15S41A04A0 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB ECE 

72 15S41A04A1 MOTHE HARIKA ECE 

73 15S41A04A3 MUNIGALA SWETHA ECE 

74 15S41A04A4 MUTHOJU VYSHNAVI ECE 

75 15S41A04A5 NADEM PRIYANKA ECE 

76 15S41A04A6 NALLA PRADEEP REDDY ECE 

77 15S41A04A7 NAMPALLY SUSMITHA ECE 

78 15S41A04A8 NAMSANI VENKATESH ECE 

79 15S41A04B0 NEETHU JOSEPH ECE 

80 15S41A04B1 NIMMALA SRI SAI SHIREESHA ECE 

81 15S41A04B2 NISHANI SHRUTHI ECE 

82 15S41A04B3 NITTU RAJITHA ECE 

83 15S41A04B4 P VENNELA ECE 

84 15S41A04B5 PALLE ANUSHA ECE 

85 15S41A04B6 PANNALA SHARANYA ECE 

86 15S41A04B7 PANYALA ARAVIND REDDY ECE 

87 15S41A04B8 PEDDI SHIRISHA ECE 

88 15S41A04B9 PESARI SAHITHI ECE 

89 15S41A04C0 PIDISHETTY SHARADHA ECE 

90 15S41A04C1 PINGILI RACHANA ECE 

91 15S41A04C2 POTHARAVENA NAVYA ECE 

92 15S41A04C3 POTHARAVENI SWATHI ECE 

93 15S41A04C4 POTHU CHANDANA ECE 

94 15S41A04C5 PUTTA PRANAY ECE 

95 15S41A04C6 PUTTA SANTHOSH ECE 

96 15S41A04C8 RAVULA LAVA KUMAR ECE 

97 15S41A04C9 RAVULA MAHESH ECE 

98 15S41A04D0 REVOJU SANDHYA RANI ECE 

99 15S41A04D1 RUDRA SHIVANI ECE 

100 15S41A04D2 RUDROJU LAXMI ECE 

101 15S41A04D3 SATHU SOUMYA ECE 

102 15S41A04D4 SHANIGARAPU RASAGNA ECE 

103 15S41A04D5 SHESHA BATTAR VARUN KUMAR ECE 

104 15S41A04D6 SHESHAM SUPRIYA ECE 



 

105 15S41A04D7 SILLA LAVANYA ECE 

106 15S41A04D8 SINGIREDDY SHIRISHA ECE 

107 15S41A04E1 SURISHETTI ANUSHA ECE 

108 15S41A04E4 THANUKU SATYA ECE 

109 15S41A04E5 THATIPAMULA PRATHYUSHA ECE 

110 15S41A04E8 THUNIKI LOKESH MUDIRAJ ECE 

111 15S41A04F0 VENGALA BHANU ECE 

112 15S41A04F1 VODNALA SAHITHI ECE 

113 15S41A04F2 YERABATIVENKATA PRAVALIKA ECE 

114 15S41A04F3 DONTHARAVENI AMULYA ECE 

115 15S41A04F4 MERUGU BHARATH ECE 

116 15S41A04F5 SIMHACHALAM RAHUL ECE 

117 16S45A0401 BADDEPURI MANASA ECE 

118 16S45A0402 BODDIREDDY PRATHYUSHA ECE 

119 16S45A0405 DASARI SRIKANTH ECE 

120 16S45A0406 DOSARAPU RAJENDAR ECE 

121 16S45A0407 FAHIMEDA NAAZ ECE 

122 16S45A0408 GUGULOTHU ANIL ECE 

123 16S45A0409 GURRAM SHIVA KRISHNA ECE 

124 16S45A0410 JAKKULA RAJKUMAR ECE 

125 16S45A0411 KOKKONDA SRINIVAS ECE 

126 16S45A0414 KUNA SHIRISHA ECE 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 (CSE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41A0501 ABBAGONI TEJASWINI CSE 

2 15S41A0502 ADEPU RAJKUMAR CSE 

3 15S41A0503 ADILA FIRDOUS CSE 

4 15S41A0504 AISHA RUBY CSE 

5 15S41A0505 AKKAPALLY BHANU CSE 

6 15S41A0507 ALETI SANDHYA CSE 

7 15S41A0508 ALIGETI NIKHILA CSE 

8 15S41A0509 AMTUL BASEER CSE 

9 15S41A0510 APARADI SAHITHYA CSE 

10 15S41A0511 APPIDI VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY CSE 

11 15S41A0512 ARROJU VINEETH CSE 



 

12 15S41A0513 AVUDHURTHI SWETHA CSE 

13 15S41A0514 AYESHA FARIN CSE 

14 15S41A0515 BANDARI SAIPRASANNA CSE 

15 15S41A0516 BANDELA MANISH CSE 

16 15S41A0517 BATHINI HIMAJA CSE 

17 15S41A0518 BHEEMA RAMYA CSE 

18 15S41A0519 BODDUNA MOUNIKA CSE 

19 15S41A0520 BOINI SRAVANTHI CSE 

20 15S41A0521 BOMMIDI RAHUL KUMAR CSE 

21 15S41A0522 BOYA NAGA SAI KUMAR CSE 

22 15S41A0524 BUSA REVATHI CSE 

23 15S41A0525 CHELLAPURAM SAIDIVYA CSE 

24 15S41A0526 CHILUKA SWATHI CSE 

25 15S41A0527 DARLA USHASRI CSE 

26 15S41A0528 DASYAPU SAISRAVANI CSE 

27 15S41A0529 DESETTI HARIKA CSE 

28 15S41A0530 DEVASANI SURESH CSE 

29 15S41A0531 DONTHULA SAHITHI CSE 

30 15S41A0532 DUGYALA SAI PRAKASH CSE 

31 15S41A0533 DUSA SHIVASAI CSE 

32 15S41A0534 DYAWANAPELLY NAVYASRI CSE 

33 15S41A0535 ELAGANDULA MAMATHA CSE 

34 15S41A0536 GADDAM SANJEEV CSE 

35 15S41A0537 GAINI REESHMA CSE 

36 15S41A0538 GANDLA ASHAJYOTHI CSE 

37 15S41A0540 GOLLA ARUNDHATHI CSE 

38 15S41A0541 GOUTHAM AKHILA CSE 

39 15S41A0542 GUNDA SUPRIYA CSE 

40 15S41A0543 GUNTA ANITHA CSE 

41 15S41A0544 HAFSA FATHIMA CSE 

42 15S41A0545 JAKKANI VINITH CSE 

43 15S41A0546 JILLA BHARANI CSE 

44 15S41A0547 JONNALA SOUMYA CSE 

45 15S41A0548 JILLA SRITEJA CSE 

46 15S41A0549 KANDI TEJASREE CSE 

47 15S41A0550 KANTAM SWATHI CSE 

48 15S41A0551 KANTHALA ANUSHA CSE 

49 15S41A0552 KASARLA GOUTHAMI CSE 



 

50 15S41A0554 KATHRI SRI HARSHA CSE 

51 15S41A0556 KETHIRI SANKEERTHANA CSE 

52 15S41A0558 KONDA GAYATHRI CSE 

53 15S41A0559 KONDA SHARANYA CSE 

54 15S41A0560 KONDAVENI SWAPNA CSE 

55 15S41A0561 KARAMPURI SAITEJA CSE 

56 15S41A0563 KOTHA PRIYANKA CSE 

57 15S41A0564 KOTHAKONDA RAVALI CSE 

58 15S41A0565 KURAPATI BHAVANI CSE 

59 15S41A0566 KUSUMBA TEJASRI CSE 

60 15S41A0567 LINGAMPELLI SATHISH KUMAR CSE 

61 15S41A0568 LINGAMPELLY NAVYA CSE 

62 15S41A0569 MACHA SANTHOSH CSE 

 

  



 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 (MCA) 

S.NO 

HALL TICKET 

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT BRANCH 

1 17S41F0001 AKULA RAMESH MCA 

2 17S41F0002 BELLALA VAMSHI MCA 

3 17S41F0003 BOOTLA SATHISH MCA 

4 17S41F0004 CHIPPA ARAVIND MCA 

5 17S41F0005 CHOUTAPELLY CHINMAYI MCA 

6 17S41F0006 EMMADOJU SRUTHI MCA 

7 
17S41F0007 

ERRAM MANISHA 

REDDY MCA 

8 17S41F0008 GATLA MOUNIKA MCA 

9 17S41F0009 GATLA RAVALI MCA 

10 17S41F0010 GOPU PRASHANTHI MCA 

11 17S41F0011 JANGA ANIL MCA 

12 17S41F0012 JAVVAJI ARUNSAI MCA 

13 17S41F0013 JINUKA SHIRISHA MCA 

14 17S41F0018 METTA SOWMYA MCA 

15 
17S41F0019 

NAGAMALLA 

LAHARIKA 
MCA 

16 17S41F0020 PAARAM HARI BABU MCA 

17 17S41F0021 PASHAM DIVYA MCA 

18 17S41F0022 PITTALA TENEYA MCA 

19 17S41F0025 RAPELLI SRIDHAR MCA 

20 17S41F0026 SILIVERI SHIREESHA MCA 

21 17S41F0027 SINGAM SRAVANI MCA 

22 17S41F0028 TALLAPALLI SRIVIDYA MCA 

23 
17S41F0029 

VILASAGARAM 

APARNA 
MCA 

24 17S41F0030 DASARI SAIPRASAD MCA 

25 17S41F0031 KOTHA VINEETHA MCA 

26 17S41F0033 PURAM SAI MCA 

27 17S41F0034 THUMMANAPELLI SNEHA MCA 

28 
17S41F0035 

VEMULAWADA 

HARITHA 
MCA 

     



 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 (MBA) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 17S41E0001 ADAVALLI SREELATHA MBA 

2 17S41E0003 ANUMALLA ANUSHA MBA 

3 17S41E0004 ARE MAHESH MBA 

4 17S41E0005 AYESHA MASOOD MBA 

5 17S41E0006 BANDARI HARIKA MBA 

6 17S41E0007 BUKYA VIKRANTH MBA 

7 17S41E0008 CHOKKALLA ANIL MBA 

8 17S41E0010 GAJULA ANILKUMAR MBA 

9 17S41E0011 GALIPELLI HARISH MBA 

10 17S41E0012 GANDHAM LAHARIKA MBA 

11 17S41E0013 GANTLA SHIVAJI MBA 

12 17S41E0016 GOPU RADHIKA MBA 

13 17S41E0017 GURRALA VASAVI MBA 

14 17S41E0018 JULURI HARIKA MBA 

15 17S41E0019 KANDULA RAMA MBA 

16 17S41E0020 KOPPULA SOUJANYA MBA 

17 17S41E0021 MARKONDA ASHWITHA MBA 

18 17S41E0022 MARUPAKA BHAVANI MBA 

19 17S41E0023 MD KHAJANASEERODDIN MBA 

20 17S41E0025 MUNEERA ABRAR MBA 

21 17S41E0026 NARSINGOJU SUSMITHA MBA 

22 17S41E0027 P SAIKUMAR MBA 

23 17S41E0029 PULI RAJYA LAXMI MBA 

24 17S41E0030 RACHARLA ROJA MBA 

25 17S41E0031 SATHARLA UMARANI MBA 

26 17S41E0032 SHANIGARAPU RAKESH MBA 

27 17S41E0033 SHETTI MADHU MBA 

 


